)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:44:43 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1286 (Rat #0787) General Bill, By Senate Education
Similar (S 1192)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 137 in Title 59, relating to education, so as to
enact the School-Based Enterprise Act and to establish the School-Based Enterprise Interagency Board and the School-Based
Enterprise Advisory Council to implement the provisions of this Chapter.

03/08/88
03/09/88
03/10/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
05/17/88
05/31/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/01/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/02/88
06/20/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-38

Read third time and sent to House SJ-35

Introduced and read first time HJ-1943

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1944
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3801
Debate interrupted HJ-4380

Amended HJ-4496

Read second time HJ-4497

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-4497
Read third time HJ-4667

Returned HJ-4667

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-87

Ratified R 787

Page 1 of 1



