

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### S\*1286 (Rat #0787) General Bill, By Senate Education

#### Similar (S 1192)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 137 in Title 59, relating to education, so as to enact the School-Based Enterprise Act and to establish the School-Based Enterprise Interagency Board and the School-Based Enterprise Advisory Council to implement the provisions of this Chapter.

03/08/88	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
03/09/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
03/10/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-35
03/14/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1943
03/14/88	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-1944
05/17/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-3801
05/31/88	House	Debate interrupted HJ-4380
06/01/88	House	Amended HJ-4496
06/01/88	House	Read second time HJ-4497
06/01/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-4497
06/02/88	House	Read third time HJ-4667
06/02/88	House	Returned HJ-4667
06/02/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-87
06/20/88		Ratified R 787